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CCE GRAND NATIONAL 2026 
Répartition des juges 

 
 

 
• Président  
• Assesseur  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Evènement Date Lieu Région Nomination 

Grand National Du 4 au 8 Mars  SAUMUR PAYS DE LA 
LOIRE 

Pro Elite : 
- Pascal Laurençon 
- Laure Eslan 
- Thomas Neves 
 
Pro 1:  
- Pascal Leborgne 
- Pascaline Pertusa 
- Remi Richard 
 
Réserve : Nathalie Carrière 
 

Grand National Du 3 au 6 Avril POMPADOUR  NOUVELLE 
AQUITAINE 

Pro Elite :  
- Xavier Le Sauce 
- Emmanuelle Olier 
- Robert Adenot 
 
Pro 1 : 
- Thomas Neves 
- Johan Montfort 
- Marie Christine de Laurière 
 
Réserve : Astrid Ringot 
 

Grand National Du 15 au 17 Mai LE LION 
D’ANGERS 

PAYS DE LA 
LOIRE 

Pro Elite : 
- Catherine Agaesse 
- Pascal Leborgne 
- Isabelle Garçon 
 
Pro 1 :  
- Gaston Bileitczuk  
- Johan Montfort 
- Francine Legouis 
 
Réserve : Remi Richard 
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• Président  
• Assesseur  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Evènement Date Lieu Région Nomination 

 
Grand National  

 
Du 11 au 14 Juin VITTEL GRAND EST  

Pro Elite: 
- Emmanuelle Olier 
- Nathalie Carriere 
- John Lyttle (IRL) 
 
Pro 1 :  
- Eric Lieby 
- Sylvie Fortenbach 
- James Rooney (IRL) 
 

Grand National 
Master Pro 

Championnat 
des AS 

Du 7 au 12 Juillet  Jardy ILE DE 
FRANCE 

Pro Elite:  
- Laure Eslan 
- Cedric Longatte 
- Xavier Le Sauce 
 
Pro 1:  
-Nathalie Carriere 
- Robert Adenot 
- Pascal Laurençon 
 
Réserve : Gaston Bileitczuk 
 
Pro 2:  
- Laure Weber 
- Eric Lieby 
- Francine Legouis 
 
Réserve : Thomas Neves 
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Championnats de France 2026 
Répartition des juges 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Evènement Date Lieu Région Nomination 

Championnat 
des As Poneys Du 11 au 19 Juillet LAMOTTE 

BEUVRON 
CENTRE VAL 

DE LOIRE 

 
Remi Richard 
Pascaline Pertusa 
Astrid Ringot 
 
Réserve : Xavier Le Sauce 
 

Critérium 
Amateurs Du 11 au 19 Juillet LE MANS PAYS DE LA 

LOIRE 

 
Marie-Chantal TOUZAINT 
Véronique DE PLANCHARD DE CUSSAC 
 

 
Championnat  

Des 7 ans  
 
 

Du 20 au 23 août  SAULIEU  
BOURGOGNE 

FRANCHE 
COMTE 

Nathalie CARRIERE 
Sylvie FORTENBACH BIBARD 

 


